FLEXIBLE DUCTING
AND ACCESSORIES
ALL YOU NEED
        - AS FAST AS POSSIBLE
ALL YOU NEED
        - AS FAST AS POSSIBLE
Prowent Bialystok is a rapidly growing HVAC wholesaler based in Poland. Our story started in 2000 and since then we
have become a thought partner at the HVAC market. Our core business is supplying customers with fl exible ducts

The ducts are recommended for ventilation and air-conditioning as well as
heating systems. The entire duct is reinforced with spirally wound spring steel
wire. Another advantage of this type of ducts is no steam condensation.
Flexible ducts
COMBIFLEX
Material:
Multilayered aluminum covered
with tight and PCV coat
Working temperature
range:
-30ºC / + 150ºC
Packaging:
10 m sections packaged in  a
cardboard box
Description Diameter [mm] Net price Description Diameter  [mm] Net price
C-FLEX-85 85 13,20 C-FLEX-203 203 26,41
C-FLEX-102 102 13,73 C-FLEX-254 254 34,33
C-FLEX-127 127 17,16 C-FLEX-305 305 41,72
C-FLEX-152 152 21,12 C-FLEX-318 318 43,57
C-FLEX-162 162 21,65 C-FLEX-356 356 54,14
The fl exible connector prevents sound transmission and vibration to rigid ventilation ducts. Fabric between two strips of sheet metal is attached in multiple places, which
creates a lasting and non-laminating connection. Easy to install in both square and round ducts.
Flexible insulated sleeve for
pipes and rectangular ducts

Artist
Polyethylene
Hygienic
–  duct insulated with
polyethylene foam.
The internal coat is covered with
an antibacterial layer limiting the
growth of microorganisms inside
the ventilation duct.
Artist
Polyethylene
– duct insulated with
polyethylene foam.
Polyethylene insulation
Description Diameter [mm] Net price
ART-P-102 102 21,12
ART-P-127 127 22,44
ART-P-152 152 27,73
ART-P-162 162 29,05
ART-P-203 203 39,61
ART-P-254 254 47,53
ART-P-305 305 55,46
ART-P-318 318 58,10
ART-P-356 356 76,58
Natural rubber insulation
Description Diameter [mm] Net price
ART-R-102 102 30,37
ART-R-127 127 34,33
ART-R-152 152 42,25
ART-R-162 162 43,57
ART-R-203 203 54,16
ART-R-254 254 60,74
ART-R-305 305 84,51
ART-R-318 318 92,43
ART-R-356 356 116,20
FLEXIBLE VENTILATION DUCTS
5
Symbol Diameter [mm] Net price
ELC1 Ø100 1,94